Engineering Bulletin No LA4
Commercial Lever Switches
General Information This range of switches is suitable for a wide variety of Ac/Dc applications in telecommunications,
electronic and electrical equipment of all kinds.
A choice of 2 lever lengths in the 3 amp. range enables instrument and manufacturers to achieve
a uniform lever length if 6 or 10 amp. switches are used side by side with those of lower amperage.
Flip Levers. Are available to order with all switches with 11,9mm (0.468”) bushes in the 3 to 10 amp.  ranges.
May also be supplied with spring bias ( momentary contact ) models, these being then produced

throw Screws 8295K7 951-1562 8295K8 - 8295B3 440-0039 8295B8 -
Wires 8290K15 - 8290K16 - 8290B3 - 8290B8 -
¼” Push-on 8295B11 - 8295B12 - 8295B14 - 8295B15 -
6 amp. Single End Screws - - - - 7321K2 051-0307 7321K3 972-1623
Throw 972-1621
440-0046
10 amp. Single Screws - - - - 7361K4 940-3252 7361K5 -
Throw Rear Screws - - 7361B8 - 7361B9 -
Single Pole
3, 6, 10, & 20 amp 250Vac/dc , Quick Make, Quick Break
               CATALOGUE & NATO NUMBERS
Lever (B) 12,7 ( 0.5”) 17,5 ( 0.69”)
Bush (A) 8,7 NATO 11,9 NATO 8,7 NATO 11,9 NATO
Nominal (0.34”) 5930 (0.47”) 5930 (0.34”) 5930 (0.47”) 5930
Rating Action Terminals -99- -99- -99- -99-
3 amp. Single Lugs 8370K8 519-6856 8370K7 949-4860 8370B3 8370B8 -
Throw 110-2538 110-2479
223-7740
Screws 8372K8 - 8372K7 881-8555 8372B3 - 8372B8 -
Wires 8371K8 - 8371K7 - 8371B3 - - -
Double Lugs 8373K8 940-2534 8373K7 8373B3 972-9008 8373B8 -
Throw 804-9707 900-2570
Screws 8375K8 440-0118 8375K7 - 8375B3 - 8375B8 -
6 amp. Single End Screws - - - - 7320K2 914-3338 7320K3 972-1622
Throw 940-9771
971-3303
10 amp. Single End Screws - - - - 7360K7 922-9601 7360K8 900-4279